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Department of Chemistry 

 
Final General Merit List of M.Sc. I Chemistry Applicants (2023-24) 

 
 

Important Instructions 
 

NOTE:  

 

 Request for any change in Final Index Marks in Final Merit List will not be entertained. 

 All applicants are instructed to go through the remarks mentioned against their name if any and keep it ready along with the hard copies of all 

the necessary document required for admission otherwise their application will not be considered.  

 Admissions are subjected to the merit number in respective categories and verification of all original documents.  

 Notice regarding list of students for round I counseling of admissions is also displayed with this final Merit List notification.  

 

 

 



 Details of total intake seats for M.Sc.Sem.I Chemistry are as mentioned in table below. 

 

Sr.No. Category Seats available (36) 

1 Other Uni. in MH state 01 

2 Other Uni. Out of MH state 01 

3 OPEN 12 

4 EWS 04 

5 OBC 07 

6 SC 05 

7 ST 02 

8 VJ/NT A 01 

9 NT B/1 01 

10 NT C/2 01 

11 NT D/3 01 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 All applicants are instructed to keep following documents ready if called for Round I counseling of admission (26.07.2023)  

 

List of Original Documents to be Produced along with one set of photocopy at the time of Admission 

 

1) Print out of Online Google Admission application form received on your email. 

2) Registration payment receipt for Institute of Science, Nagpur for M.Sc.I (Chemistry) 

3) H.S.C. Mark sheet 

4) B. Sc. Sem. I, II, III,IV, V, VI Mark sheets 

5) College leaving certificate (T.C.) 

6) Gap certificate (If applicable) 

7) Domicile Certificate 

8) Caste Certificate (If applicable) 

9) Caste validity certificate (If applicable) 

10) Recent Non-creamy layer Certificate (NCL) (If applicable) 

11) EWS certificate (If applicable) 

12) PWD/Ex servicemen/ Servicemen Certificate (If applicable) 

13) Migration & Eligibility Certificate (For other University students) 

14) Aadhar Card 

15) Document of Scholarship beneficiary Id (If applicable) 

16) 2 Passport size photograph 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Final General Merit List of M.Sc. I Chemistry Applicants (2023-24) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
University Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD 

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 4 SAUMYA SANTOSH PANDEY  1 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2472 807 3279 3279   

2 154 KHUSHBOO KRISHNA KOLHE 2 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2444 819 3263 3263   

3 18 SHRUTI SANTOSH SHINGANE 3  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2412 831 3243 3243 
 

4 64 PRIYANSHI MAHESH SINGH RATHORE  4 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2391 805 3196 3196   

5 87 VIVEK BENIMADHAV CHAVHAN 5 RTMNU 
VJ / NT - 

A 
Male NA 2369 777 3146 3146   

6 21 SHWEATARK PANKAJ PANDEY 6  OU (MH) EWS Male NA 2311 784 3095 3095 
 

7 171 MEENAL KOMAL BAMBAL  7 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2273 775 3048 3048   

8 41 CHHAYA CHINTAMAN TEMBHARE 8 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2277 742 3019 3019   

9 142 Srushti Ravindra Waghmare 9 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2233 774 3007 3007 

SEM V 

updated 

Marksheet 

10 125 JAIRAM PREMLAL BHUAARYA  10  OU (MH) 
OPEN 

(General) 
Male NA 2259 743 3002 3002 

 

11 129 VRUSHALI VIJAY NAGPURE 11 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 2278 708 2986 2986   

12 31 PRANITA SITARAM NANDANWAR 12 RTMNU SBC Female NA 2235 745 2980 2980   

13 35 PRANITA SITARAM NANDANWAR 13 RTMNU SBC Female NA 2235 745 2980 2980   

14 155 KHUSHI RAJESH YADAV  14 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2202 766 2968 2968   



15 74 SAYMA ANJUM SHAHZAD SAYYAD 15  OU (MH) 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2208 723 2931 2931 

 

16 49 AMRATA MANISH RUPCHANDANI  16 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2203 723 2926 2926 

 

17 117 RAMSHA FIRDOUS  17 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2166 753 2919 2919   

18 140 VAISHNO SANJAYPRASAD AGRAWAL 18 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2183 736 2919 2919   

19 5 YASHICA DHIRAJ CHAWLA 19 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2211 701 2912 2912   

20 72 AANCHAL NARENDRA CHATURVEDI 20 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2220 690 2910 2910 

Gap 

Certificate 

21 82 FALGUNI GOVINDA SADAWARTI 21 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2206 696 2902 2902   

22 29 RIYA KISHOR GODGHATE  22 RTMNU SC Female NA 2183 692 2875 2875   

23 118 SAKSHI SUBHASH THAWKAR 23 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2158 715 2873 2873   

24 114 SHREYA KESHAVRAO SAHADEOKAR 24 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2166 705 2871 2871   

25 85 KOMAL RAJESH PRAJAPATI  25 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2188 681 2869 2869   

26 55 SHIMA FATEMA MOHAMMAD SABIR SHAIKH 26  OU (MH) EWS Female NA 2144 721 2865 2865 
 

27 170 DIPANSHU NARESH WAKODKAR  27 RTMNU OBC Male NA 2145 719 2864 2864   

28 122 MINAL NARESH ATRAM 28 RTMNU ST Female NA 2175 677 2852 2852   

29 54 Iftesham Abdul Nadeem Anjum  29 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2112 730 2842 2842   

30 65 RUZENA RAFI AHAMED 30 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2140 701 2841 2841   

31 109 JAYESH HARIOM PARATE  31 RTMNU SBC Male NA 2142 689 2831 2831   



32 105 SNEHA SURESH REWATKAR 32 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2126 700 2826 2826   

33 111 SNEHA SURESH REWATKAR 33 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2126 700 2826 2826   

34 17 MO. MOIN HAFIZ SHEIKH  34 RTMNU OBC Male PWD 2118 700 2818 2818   

35 151 INSHARA HADIYA SHAHID IQBAL 35 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2136 671 2807 2807   

36 174 NAYAN RAMCHANDRA KARAMWAR  36  OU (MH) NT - B Male NA 2123 681 2804 2804 
 

37 93 RANI UMASHANKAR SAH 37 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2137 673 2810 2796.5 

 

38 175 PRATIK SAMRAT BHAGAT  38 RTMNU SC Male NA 2121 659 2780 2780   

39 144 NEHA DILIP NIMBALKAR 39 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2067 712 2779 2779   

40 124 PUSHPRAJ BUDHAJI GAUTAM  40 RTMNU OBC Male NA 2101 678 2779 2779   

41 50 SOFIYA KAUSAR JAKIR KHAN PATHAN  41 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2078 694 2772 2772   

42 75 KHUSHI SANJAY WANKHEDE 42 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2070 701 2771 2771   

43 42 SHATRUGHAN RAMBACHCHAN YADAV 43 RTMNU OBC Male NA 2100 677 2777 2763.5   

44 165 AMRIN BANO ANIS AHMAD SIDDIQUI 44 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2060 698 2758 2758 

Gap 

Certificate 

45 157 AAFREEN NIGAR ANSARI  45 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2014 736 2750 2750   

46 180 NITA CHANDRABHAN NIMBARTE 46 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2033 717 2750 2750   

47 61 VAISHNAVI DEVAJI MARBATE 47 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 2094 656 2750 2750 
Gap 

Certificate 

48 88 GARGI DAYANAND DONGRE 48 RTMNU SC Female NA 2070 678 2748 2748   



49 12 SHRUTI MAROTI PAWAR 49 RTMNU 
VJ / NT - 

A 
Female NA 2065 681 2746 2746   

50 13 SHARWARI MANOHAR GAJGHATE  50 RTMNU SC Female NA 2072 673 2745 2745   

51 6 AALIYA MIRZAMUSTAFA BAIG 51 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2031 707 2738 2738 

Gap 

Certificate 

52 77 PUNAM UDDHAV DESHMUKH 52 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2074 661 2735 2735   

53 185 SANKET AVINASH HASTAK 53 RTMNU EWS Male NA 2038 688 2726 2726 
Gap 

Certificate 

54 150 MANSI SURESH SHENDE 54 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2048 674 2722 2722   

55 33 ISHA VITTHAL PATLE 55 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2077 643 2720 2720   

56 128 TANMAYEE ANUP DHOMNE 56  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2079 635 2714 2714 
 

57 8 NIDHI SANJAY GUPTA 57 RTMNU EWS Female NA 2044 666 2710 2710   

58 30 ARPITA DILIP GAYDHANE 58 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2051 651 2702 2702   

59 98 JANHVI UMESH FATING 59 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2049 651 2700 2700   

60 145 PRAJWAL VINOD PANDHRAM 60 RTMNU ST Male NA 2054 644 2698 2698   

61 45 MERYLYN CEDRIC FRANCIS 61 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2044 651 2695 2695   

62 79 DARSHIKA RUSHIKESH BAWANKULE 62 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2050 644 2694 2694   

63 68 DARSHIKA RUSHIKESH BAWANKULE 63 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2050 644 2694 2694   

64 172 SHRADHDA KANHAIYALAL AMBULE 64 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2035 655 2690 2690   

65 32 NAMIRA KAUSAR WASIM FAROOQUE  65 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1978 704 2682 2682   



66 70 SUHASI MAHENDRA GAMPAWAR 66 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2027 655 2682 2682 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

67 143 PRIYANSHU PRAMESH BANSOD  67 RTMNU SC Male NA 1978 702 2680 2680   

68 59 ROSHNI SHASHIKANT MISHRA 68 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1998 691 2689 2675.5   

69 95 RASHMI DEVACHAND RAMTEKE  69  OU (MH) SC Female NA 2028 645 2673 2673 
 

70 27 CHETNA NARESH BARBATE 70 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 2025 644 2669 2669   

71 39 RATNA RAMPRAKASH PANDEY 71 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2044 630 2674 2660.5 

Gap 

Certificate 

72 107 SANSKRUTI SHANKAR GAWANDE 72 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2004 669 2673 2659.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

73 119 APUL GOKUL CHAVHAN 73 RTMNU 
VJ / NT - 

A 
Male NA 1997 662 2659 2659   

74 34 MAITHILY ANIL GAWANDE 74 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2027 624 2651 2651   

75 84 ANJALI MUKESH CHATURVEDI 75 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2011 636 2647 2647   

76 15 NIKITA MANOHAR SALVE  76 RTMNU NT - D Female NA 2026 621 2647 2647   

77 138 KUNIKA MILAJI PUNEKAR 77 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1980 679 2659 2645.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

78 48 RUTUJA GAHUKAR 78 RTMNU OBC Female OBC 1993 652 2645 2645   

79 71 HARSHA DEVRAO URKUDE 79  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2008 634 2642 2642 
 

80 52 PRIYANKA GANGADHAR TIWARI 80 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2015 620 2635 2635   

81 37 DEVI KISHOR GOTHWAD 81 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1968 665 2633 2633   

82 62 ROHIT SACHIN PRAJAPATI  82 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1957 671 2628 2628   



83 89 ROHIT SACHIN PRAJAPATI  83 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1957 671 2628 2628   

84 3 VEDANTI VIJAY MAHAJAN  84 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1966 662 2628 2628   

85 146 TANNU MAROTI VAIDYA 85 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2012 627 2639 2625.5   

86 80 TEJASWI PRABHAKAR DHOK 86  OU (MH) ST Female NA 1980 645 2625 2625 
 

87 112 SUPRIYA FATTULAL PATLE 87 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1962 659 2621 2621   

88 173 SAURAV VISHWANATH THAKUR  88  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1980 654 2634 2620.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

89 108 MADHURI BHIMRAO KADAMDHAD 89 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1971 648 2619 2619   

90 168 PRAJWAL MAHESH SAKHALE 90 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1931 687 2618 2618   

91 161 VIJAYA VINOD PANDHRAM 91 RTMNU ST Female NA 1990 641 2631 2617.5   

92 179 Rakeshkumar Ravindrakumar Singh 92 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1992 620 2612 2612   

93 169 MAYURI SANJAY MOHINKAR 93 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1965 641 2606 2606   

94 25 ROSHANI GIRIDHARI BHENDARKAR 94 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1920 678 2598 2598   

95 100 ROSHANI GIRIDHARI BHENDARKAR 95 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1920 678 2598 2598   

96 166 PRAJWAL RAJU BHOYAR 96 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1941 656 2597 2597   

97 47 FIZA ANAM SHAIKH HAROON 97 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1938 652 2590 2590   

98 16 RUTUJA UMESH MESHRAM 98 RTMNU SC Female NA 1973 615 2588 2588   

99 184 AAKANKSHA NAGENDRA RAIPURE 99 RTMNU SC Female NA 1969 614 2583 2583   



100 76 PRIYANSHU SUNIL WASNIK  100 RTMNU SC Male NA 1936 659 2595 2581.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

101 163 RUTUJA KISHOR WANKHEDE 101 RTMNU SC Female NA 1911 666 2577 2577   

102 103 VAISHALI NARESH RAHILE 102 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1897 676 2573 2573   

103 43 SHALINI MAHDAV DONGARE 103 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1953 619 2572 2572   

104 44 AKSHAY VIJAY TIDKE  104 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1947 614 2561 2561   

105 147 SUNNY DHARMENDRA PANDIT 105 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Male NA 1901 650 2551 2551   

106 53 PRASH DILIP WAGHMARE 106 RTMNU SC Male NA 1920 631 2551 2551   

107 97 TEJAS NARESH SALOTKAR 107  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1908 656 2564 2550.5 
 

108 121 GAURI PRADIP NASARE 108 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1936 614 2550 2550   

109 67 JANHAVI JIVAN FUNDE 109 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1926 610 2536 2536   

110 115 SUKESHINEE ARVIND JAWADE 110 RTMNU SC Female NA 1917 618 2535 2535   

111 131 SHITAL VINOD GAIKWAD 111 RTMNU SC Female NA 1915 619 2534 2534   

112 182 RAKSHA SANJAY BANSOD 112 RTMNU SC Female NA 1942 588 2530 2530   

113 134 AMAN RAJKUMAR LANJEWAR 113 RTMNU SC Male NA 1927 600 2527 2527   

114 56 VISHAKHA ARUN BHARNE 114 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1881 651 2532 2518.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

115 149 JATIN PRADIP SHAHU 115 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1889 627 2516 2516   

116 148 RUTUJA RAJU RAUT 116 RTMNU SC Female NA 1907 621 2528 2514.5 
Gap 

Certificate 



117 152 TANAYA RAMRATAN KIRPAN 117 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1852 657 2509 2509   

118 181 SHRUTI SOVINDA MESHRAM 118 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1904 603 2507 2507 
Gap 

Certificate 

119 183 ADITYA PRADIP DEVGADE 119  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1881 639 2520 2506.5 
 

120 78 LEENA MOHAN MIRE 120 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1855 664 2519 2505.5   

121 110 DHANSHREE VASANTRAO GAME 121 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1915 585 2500 2500   

122 158 SEJAL GUNWANT BHANDARKAR 122 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1867 620 2487 2487   

123 156 ASHWINI BUDHARAJ DHARMIK  123 RTMNU SBC Female NA 1845 640 2485 2485   

124 159 BHAGYASHRI YADAV CHAKOLE  124 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1876 606 2482 2482   

125 167 HITESH TARACHAND TULSHIKAAR 125 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1873 608 2481 2481 
Gap 

Certificate 

126 132 TANAYA VINAYAK LANJEWAR 126 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1842 628 2470 2470   

127 135 PUNAM CHANGDEO BANTE 127 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1891 580 2471 2457.5   

128 94 DIPIKA JITENDRA NIKHARE 128 RTMNU SBC Female NA 1879 573 2452 2452   

129 133 VAISHNAVI NANAJI MOHARKAR 129 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1821 629 2450 2450   

130 113 BHUMIKA SUNIL BARASKAR 130 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1844 594 2438 2438   

131 23 JANHAVI HARISHCHANDRA GONDHULE  131 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1799 637 2436 2436   

132 60 SANA IMRAN SHEIKH 132 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1831 601 2432 2432   

133 99 SANKET MOHAN SAWARKAR 133 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1845 582 2427 2427   



134 22 YAMINA JAIPAL KOKODE 134 RTMNU ST Female NA 1878 561 2439 2425.5 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

135 96 PAYAL RAJENDRA THAKARE 135 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1865 559 2424 2424   

136 1 MANALEE SHASHIKANT BORADKAR  136 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1847 589 2436 2422.5   

137 101 RASHMI DHANRAJ JIBHAKATE 137 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1801 620 2421 2421   

138 177 ROSHANI DNYANESHWAR BODHANE 138 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1833 574 2407 2407   

139 86 APURVA MANOHAR MESHRAM  139 RTMNU SC Female NA 1850 567 2417 2403.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

140 91 Dhanshree Shamrao Khadse 140 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1847 633 2480 2399 
Gap 

Certificate 

141 57 PRIYANJANA CHOURASIYA  141 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1783 615 2398 2398 

Gap 

Certificate 

& Updated 

SEM I  

Marksheet 

142 10 NIKSHITA RAJESH MEHAR 142 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1793 600 2393 2393   

143 178 DIVYANI NARAYAN IRPACHI  143 RTMNU ST Female NA 1749 640 2389 2389   

144 73 DURGESHWARI SADANAND DONGARE  144 RTMNU SC Female Sc 1795 591 2386 2386 Fail 

145 160 ABHISHEK SANJAY THAKRE  145 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1783 628 2411 2384 
Gap 

Certificate 

146 127 RITIK MANOJKUMAR SURYAWANSHI  146 RTMNU SC Male NA 1769 623 2392 2378.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

147 7 PRAGATI JAIRAM RAGHORTE 147 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1785 593 2378 2378 
Gap 

Certificate 

148 66 KHUSHI PARMESHWAR CHIKATE  148 RTMNU SC Female NA 1827 548 2375 2375   

149 19 KALYANI KUMARESH BAJANGHATE 149 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1762 609 2371 2371 

Gap 

Certificate 

& Updated 

Final 

Marksheet 



150 46 POOJA RAJU GANVIR  150 

 OU 
(OUT 
MH) 

SC Female 

Ex-
Service 
man , 

Service 
man 

1773 629 2402 2361.5 
 

151 141 SWAPNIL RAMDAS WANJARI 151 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1772 589 2361 2361   

152 162 KSHITIJA RAJENDRA WANKHEDE 152 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1797 562 2359 2359   

153 176 DHIRAJ HEMRAJ DALAL 153 RTMNU SBC Male NA 1781 571 2352 2352   

154 81 VEDANTI MANOHAR WATI 154 RTMNU ST Female NA 1780 611 2391 2350.5 

SEM V 

updated 

Marksheet 

155 24 MANSI BHIMRAO LANJEWAR 155 RTMNU SC Female NA 1763 594 2357 2343.5   

156 104 JUVERIYA AFROZ MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 156 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1740 584 2324 2324   

157 123 TANVI SATISH SAMRIT 157 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1713 610 2323 2323   

158 130 BHAGYASHRI DILIP SHARNAGAT 158 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1714 620 2334 2320.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

159 92 DIVYA RAJU MUTKURE 159 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1752 568 2320 2320   

160 51 SNEHAL RAVINDRA NANDESHWAR  160 RTMNU SC Female NA 1720 607 2327 2313.5 

SEM II 

updated 

Marksheet 

161 2  MANASHREE AASARAM LUTE  161 RTMNU OBC Female No 1752 565 2317 2303.5   

162 36 KUMUDINI YADORAO KAPGATE 162 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1745 552 2297 2297   

163 126 KUMUDINI YADORAO KAPGATE 163 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1745 552 2297 2297   

164 40 VANSHIKA KISAN PAL 164 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1732 558 2290 2290   

165 11 HARSHADA KUMAR BONDRE 165 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1701 572 2273 2273   



166 136 Nikita Raju ingole 166 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1757 619 2376 2268   

167 26 HENU PRADIP UKEY 167 RTMNU SC Female NA 1701 565 2266 2266   

168 28 HENU PRADIP UKEY 168 RTMNU SC Female NA 1701 565 2266 2266   

169 20 RASIKA SHIVDAS MALGAM 169 RTMNU ST Female NA 1713 533 2246 2232.5 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

170 153 RITIK JANGLUJI BHAJIPALE  170 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1672 558 2230 2230   

171 14 RIYA SARJU WAIRAGADE  171 RTMNU SC Female NA 1648 578 2226 2226 

SEM I 

Marksheet 

Blurr 

172 69 AKANSHA AZAD SINGH 172 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1708 514 2222 2222   

173 83 AKANSHA AZAD SINGH 173 RTMNU 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 1708 514 2222 2222   

174 63 ARTI ASHOK RAHANGDALE  174 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1661 554 2215 2215   

175 38 ROHITA VISHNU PARDHI 175 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1651 553 2204 2204   

176 9 KALYANI DIGAMBAR ZODE 176 RTMNU SBC Female NA 1683 560 2243 2189 
Gap 

Certificate 

177 116 RITIKA RAJENDRA PATLE 177 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1645 547 2192 2151.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

178 102 PARIMAL VITTHAL MOHTURE 178 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1641 507 2148 2148 
Gap 

Certificate 

179 58 VAIDEHI VILAS PAWAR 179 RTMNU ST Female NA 1626 519 2145 2145 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

180 120 APEKSHA BAIJNATH GAIKWAD  180 RTMNU SC Female 

Ex-
Service 
man , 

Service 
man 

1566 550 2116 2116   

181 106 DAMINI MAHADEO BANDBUCHE 181 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1524 562 2086 2072.5   



182 90 RUPALEE DILEEP GAJBHIYE  182 RTMNU SC Female NA 1513 558 2071 2071   

183 139 MAYURI SURENDRA MANE 183 RTMNU SC Female NA 1472 470 1942 1847.5 Fail 

184 164 RAJSHREE PARMANAND KOWE 184 RTMNU ST Female NA 1506 541 2047 1844.5   

185 137 UGAM ROHAL 185 

 OU 
(OUT 
MH) 

OPEN 
(General) 

Male 

Ex-
Service 
man , 

Service 
man 

1388 361 1749 1722 
 

 

 

Category wise Final Merit List of M.Sc. I Chemistry Applicants (2023-24) 

 

EWS Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
University Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD 

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 21 SHWEATARK PANKAJ PANDEY 6  OU (MH) EWS Male NA 2311 784 3095 3095 
Not 

Eligible  

2 55 SHIMA FATEMA MOHAMMAD SABIR SHAIKH 26  OU (MH) EWS Female NA 2144 721 2865 2865 
Not 

Eligible   

3 185 SANKET AVINASH HASTAK 53 RTMNU EWS Male NA 2038 688 2726 2726 
Gap 

Certificate 

4 8 NIDHI SANJAY GUPTA 57 RTMNU EWS Female NA 2044 666 2710 2710   

 

 

 



OBC Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 

 

University  
Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 18 SHRUTI SANTOSH SHINGANE 3  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2412 831 3243 3243 
Not 

Eligible   

2 41 CHHAYA CHINTAMAN TEMBHARE 8 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2277 742 3019 3019   

3 142 Srushti Ravindra Waghmare 9 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2233 774 3007 3007 

SEM V 

updated 

Marksheet 

4 117 RAMSHA FIRDOUS  17 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2166 753 2919 2919   

5 118 SAKSHI SUBHASH THAWKAR 23 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2158 715 2873 2873   

6 114 SHREYA KESHAVRAO SAHADEOKAR 24 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2166 705 2871 2871   

7 85 KOMAL RAJESH PRAJAPATI  25 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2188 681 2869 2869   

8 170 DIPANSHU NARESH WAKODKAR  27 RTMNU OBC Male NA 2145 719 2864 2864   

9 54 Iftesham Abdul Nadeem Anjum  29 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2112 730 2842 2842   

10 105 SNEHA SURESH REWATKAR 32 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2126 700 2826 2826   

11 111 SNEHA SURESH REWATKAR 33 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2126 700 2826 2826   

12 17 MO. MOIN HAFIZ SHEIKH  34 RTMNU OBC Male PWD 2118 700 2818 2818   

13 151 INSHARA HADIYA SHAHID IQBAL 35 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2136 671 2807 2807   

14 144 NEHA DILIP NIMBALKAR 39 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2067 712 2779 2779   

15 124 PUSHPRAJ BUDHAJI GAUTAM  40 RTMNU OBC Male NA 2101 678 2779 2779   

16 75 KHUSHI SANJAY WANKHEDE 42 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2070 701 2771 2771   

17 42 SHATRUGHAN RAMBACHCHAN YADAV 43 RTMNU OBC Male NA 2100 677 2777 2763.5   

18 157 AAFREEN NIGAR ANSARI  45 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2014 736 2750 2750   



19 180 NITA CHANDRABHAN NIMBARTE 46 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2033 717 2750 2750   

20 77 PUNAM UDDHAV DESHMUKH 52 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2074 661 2735 2735   

21 150 MANSI SURESH SHENDE 54 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2048 674 2722 2722   

22 33 ISHA VITTHAL PATLE 55 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2077 643 2720 2720   

23 128 TANMAYEE ANUP DHOMNE 56  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2079 635 2714 2714 
Not 

Eligible   

24 30 ARPITA DILIP GAYDHANE 58 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2051 651 2702 2702   

25 98 JANHVI UMESH FATING 59 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2049 651 2700 2700   

26 79 DARSHIKA RUSHIKESH BAWANKULE 62 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2050 644 2694 2694   

27 68 DARSHIKA RUSHIKESH BAWANKULE 63 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2050 644 2694 2694   

28 172 SHRADHDA KANHAIYALAL AMBULE 64 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2035 655 2690 2690   

29 107 SANSKRUTI SHANKAR GAWANDE 72 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2004 669 2673 2659.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

30 34 MAITHILY ANIL GAWANDE 74 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2027 624 2651 2651   

31 138 KUNIKA MILAJI PUNEKAR 77 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1980 679 2659 2645.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

32 48 RUTUJA GAHUKAR 78 RTMNU OBC Female OBC 1993 652 2645 2645   

33 71 HARSHA DEVRAO URKUDE 79  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2008 634 2642 2642 
Not 

Eligible   

34 62 ROHIT SACHIN PRAJAPATI  82 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1957 671 2628 2628   

35 89 ROHIT SACHIN PRAJAPATI  83 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1957 671 2628 2628   

36 3 VEDANTI VIJAY MAHAJAN  84 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1966 662 2628 2628   

37 146 TANNU MAROTI VAIDYA 85 RTMNU OBC Female NA 2012 627 2639 2625.5   

38 173 SAURAV VISHWANATH THAKUR  88  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1980 654 2634 2620.5 

Not 

Eligible  

Gap 

Certificate 

39 108 MADHURI BHIMRAO KADAMDHAD 89 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1971 648 2619 2619   

40 168 PRAJWAL MAHESH SAKHALE 90 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1931 687 2618 2618   

41 179 Rakeshkumar Ravindrakumar Singh 92 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1992 620 2612 2612   



42 25 ROSHANI GIRIDHARI BHENDARKAR 94 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1920 678 2598 2598   

43 100 ROSHANI GIRIDHARI BHENDARKAR 95 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1920 678 2598 2598   

44 166 PRAJWAL RAJU BHOYAR 96 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1941 656 2597 2597   

45 103 VAISHALI NARESH RAHILE 102 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1897 676 2573 2573   

46 43 SHALINI MAHDAV DONGARE 103 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1953 619 2572 2572   

47 44 AKSHAY VIJAY TIDKE  104 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1947 614 2561 2561   

48 97 TEJAS NARESH SALOTKAR 107  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1908 656 2564 2550.5 
Not 

Eligible   

49 121 GAURI PRADIP NASARE 108 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1936 614 2550 2550   

50 67 JANHAVI JIVAN FUNDE 109 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1926 610 2536 2536   

51 56 VISHAKHA ARUN BHARNE 114 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1881 651 2532 2518.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

52 149 JATIN PRADIP SHAHU 115 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1889 627 2516 2516   

53 152 TANAYA RAMRATAN KIRPAN 117 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1852 657 2509 2509   

54 183 ADITYA PRADIP DEVGADE 119  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1881 639 2520 2506.5 
Not 

Eligible   

55 78 LEENA MOHAN MIRE 120 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1855 664 2519 2505.5   

56 110 DHANSHREE VASANTRAO GAME 121 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1915 585 2500 2500   

57 158 SEJAL GUNWANT BHANDARKAR 122 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1867 620 2487 2487   

58 159 BHAGYASHRI YADAV CHAKOLE  124 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1876 606 2482 2482   

59 167 HITESH TARACHAND TULSHIKAAR 125 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1873 608 2481 2481 
Gap 

Certificate 

60 132 TANAYA VINAYAK LANJEWAR 126 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1842 628 2470 2470   

61 135 PUNAM CHANGDEO BANTE 127 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1891 580 2471 2457.5   

62 133 VAISHNAVI NANAJI MOHARKAR 129 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1821 629 2450 2450   

63 113 BHUMIKA SUNIL BARASKAR 130 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1844 594 2438 2438   

64 23 JANHAVI HARISHCHANDRA GONDHULE  131 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1799 637 2436 2436   

65 99 SANKET MOHAN SAWARKAR 133 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1845 582 2427 2427   



66 101 RASHMI DHANRAJ JIBHAKATE 137 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1801 620 2421 2421   

67 177 ROSHANI DNYANESHWAR BODHANE 138 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1833 574 2407 2407   

68 91 Dhanshree Shamrao Khadse 140 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1847 633 2480 2399 
Gap 

Certificate 

69 10 NIKSHITA RAJESH MEHAR 142 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1793 600 2393 2393   

70 160 ABHISHEK SANJAY THAKRE  145 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1783 628 2411 2384 
Gap 

Certificate 

71 7 PRAGATI JAIRAM RAGHORTE 147 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1785 593 2378 2378 
Gap 

Certificate 

72 141 SWAPNIL RAMDAS WANJARI 151 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1772 589 2361 2361   

73 162 KSHITIJA RAJENDRA WANKHEDE 152 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1797 562 2359 2359   

74 104 JUVERIYA AFROZ MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 156 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1740 584 2324 2324   

75 123 TANVI SATISH SAMRIT 157 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1713 610 2323 2323   

76 130 BHAGYASHRI DILIP SHARNAGAT 158 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1714 620 2334 2320.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

77 92 DIVYA RAJU MUTKURE 159 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1752 568 2320 2320   

78 2  MANASHREE AASARAM LUTE  161 RTMNU OBC Female No 1752 565 2317 2303.5   

79 36 KUMUDINI YADORAO KAPGATE 162 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1745 552 2297 2297   

80 126 KUMUDINI YADORAO KAPGATE 163 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1745 552 2297 2297   

81 40 VANSHIKA KISAN PAL 164 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1732 558 2290 2290   

82 136 Nikita Raju ingole 166 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1757 619 2376 2268   

83 153 RITIK JANGLUJI BHAJIPALE  170 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1672 558 2230 2230   

84 63 ARTI ASHOK RAHANGDALE  174 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1661 554 2215 2215   

85 38 ROHITA VISHNU PARDHI 175 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1651 553 2204 2204   

86 116 RITIKA RAJENDRA PATLE 177 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1645 547 2192 2151.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

87 102 PARIMAL VITTHAL MOHTURE 178 RTMNU OBC Male NA 1641 507 2148 2148 
Gap 

Certificate 

88 106 Bandbuche 181 RTMNU OBC Female NA 1524 562 2086 2072.5   

 



 

SC Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 

 

University  
Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 29 RIYA KISHOR GODGHATE  22 RTMNU SC Female NA 2183 692 2875 2875   

2 175 PRATIK SAMRAT BHAGAT  38 RTMNU SC Male NA 2121 659 2780 2780   

3 88 GARGI DAYANAND DONGRE 48 RTMNU SC Female NA 2070 678 2748 2748   

4 13 SHARWARI MANOHAR GAJGHATE  50 RTMNU SC Female NA 2072 673 2745 2745   

5 143 PRIYANSHU PRAMESH BANSOD  67 RTMNU SC Male NA 1978 702 2680 2680   

6 95 RASHMI DEVACHAND RAMTEKE  69  OU (MH) SC Female NA 2028 645 2673 2673 
Not 

Eligible   

7 16 RUTUJA UMESH MESHRAM 98 RTMNU SC Female NA 1973 615 2588 2588   

8 184 AAKANKSHA NAGENDRA RAIPURE 99 RTMNU SC Female NA 1969 614 2583 2583   

9 76 PRIYANSHU SUNIL WASNIK  100 RTMNU SC Male NA 1936 659 2595 2581.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

10 163 RUTUJA KISHOR WANKHEDE 101 RTMNU SC Female NA 1911 666 2577 2577   

11 53 PRASH DILIP WAGHMARE 106 RTMNU SC Male NA 1920 631 2551 2551   

12 115 SUKESHINEE ARVIND JAWADE 110 RTMNU SC Female NA 1917 618 2535 2535   

13 131 SHITAL VINOD GAIKWAD 111 RTMNU SC Female NA 1915 619 2534 2534   

14 182 RAKSHA SANJAY BANSOD 112 RTMNU SC Female NA 1942 588 2530 2530   

15 134 AMAN RAJKUMAR LANJEWAR 113 RTMNU SC Male NA 1927 600 2527 2527   

16 148 RUTUJA RAJU RAUT 116 RTMNU SC Female NA 1907 621 2528 2514.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

17 86 APURVA MANOHAR MESHRAM  139 RTMNU SC Female NA 1850 567 2417 2403.5 
Gap 

Certificate 



18 73 DURGESHWARI SADANAND DONGARE  144 RTMNU SC Female Sc 1795 591 2386 2386 Fail 

19 127 RITIK MANOJKUMAR SURYAWANSHI  146 RTMNU SC Male NA 1769 623 2392 2378.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

20 66 KHUSHI PARMESHWAR CHIKATE  148 RTMNU SC Female NA 1827 548 2375 2375   

21 46 POOJA RAJU GANVIR  150 
 OU (OUT 
MH) 

SC Female 

Ex-
Service 
man , 

Service 
man 

1773 629 2402 2361.5 
Not 

Eligible   

22 24 MANSI BHIMRAO LANJEWAR 155 RTMNU SC Female NA 1763 594 2357 2343.5   

23 51 SNEHAL RAVINDRA NANDESHWAR  160 RTMNU SC Female NA 1720 607 2327 2313.5 

SEM II 

updated 

Marksheet 

24 26 HENU PRADIP UKEY 167 RTMNU SC Female NA 1701 565 2266 2266   

25 28 HENU PRADIP UKEY 168 RTMNU SC Female NA 1701 565 2266 2266   

26 14 RIYA SARJU WAIRAGADE  171 RTMNU SC Female NA 1648 578 2226 2226 

SEM I 

Marksheet 

Blurr 

27 120 APEKSHA BAIJNATH GAIKWAD  180 RTMNU SC Female 

Ex-
Service 
man , 

Service 
man 

1566 550 2116 2116   

28 90 RUPALEE DILEEP GAJBHIYE  182 RTMNU SC Female NA 1513 558 2071 2071   

29 139 MAYURI SURENDRA MANE 183 RTMNU SC Female NA 1472 470 1942 1847.5 Fail 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ST Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 

 

University  
Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 122 MINAL NARESH ATRAM 28 RTMNU ST Female NA 2175 677 2852 2852   

2 145 PRAJWAL VINOD PANDHRAM 60 RTMNU ST Male NA 2054 644 2698 2698   

3 80 TEJASWI PRABHAKAR DHOK 86  OU (MH) ST Female NA 1980 645 2625 2625 
Not 

Eligible   

4 161 VIJAYA VINOD PANDHRAM 91 RTMNU ST Female NA 1990 641 2631 2617.5   

5 22 YAMINA JAIPAL KOKODE 134 RTMNU ST Female NA 1878 561 2439 2425.5 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

6 178 DIVYANI NARAYAN IRPACHI  143 RTMNU ST Female NA 1749 640 2389 2389   

7 81 VEDANTI MANOHAR WATI 154 RTMNU ST Female NA 1780 611 2391 2350.5 

SEM V 

updated 

Marksheet 

8 20 RASIKA SHIVDAS MALGAM 169 RTMNU ST Female NA 1713 533 2246 2232.5 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

9 58 VAIDEHI VILAS PAWAR 179 RTMNU ST Female NA 1626 519 2145 2145 

SEM III 

updated 

Marksheet 

10 164 RAJSHREE PARMANAND KOWE 184 RTMNU ST Female NA 1506 541 2047 1844.5   

 

 

 

 

 

 



VJ/NT- A Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 

 

University  
Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 87 VIVEK BENIMADHAV CHAVHAN 5 RTMNU 
VJ / NT - 

A 
Male NA 2369 777 3146 3146   

2 12 SHRUTI MAROTI PAWAR 49 RTMNU 
VJ / NT - 

A 
Female NA 2065 681 2746 2746   

3 119 APUL GOKUL CHAVHAN 73 RTMNU 
VJ / NT - 

A 
Male NA 1997 662 2659 2659   

 

NT- B Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
 University  Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total Index 

( Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 129 VRUSHALI VIJAY NAGPURE 11 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 2278 708 2986 2986   

2 174 NAYAN RAMCHANDRA KARAMWAR  36  OU (MH) NT - B Male NA 2123 681 2804 2804 
Not 

Eligible   

3 61 VAISHNAVI DEVAJI MARBATE 47 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 2094 656 2750 2750 
Gap 

Certificate 

4 27 CHETNA NARESH BARBATE 70 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 2025 644 2669 2669   

5 169 MAYURI SANJAY MOHINKAR 93 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1965 641 2606 2606   

6 181 SHRUTI SOVINDA MESHRAM 118 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1904 603 2507 2507 
Gap 

Certificate 

7 96 PAYAL RAJENDRA THAKARE 135 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1865 559 2424 2424   

8 11 HARSHADA KUMAR BONDRE 165 RTMNU NT - B Female NA 1701 572 2273 2273   

 



NT- C Category (From RTMNU) 

NIL 

NT- D Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. No. 
Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
 University  Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total Index 

( Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 15 NIKITA MANOHAR SALVE  76 RTMNU NT - D Female NA 2026 621 2647 2647   

 

SBC Category (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
 University  Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total Index 

( Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 31 PRANITA SITARAM NANDANWAR 12 RTMNU SBC Female NA 2235 745 2980 2980   

2 35 PRANITA SITARAM NANDANWAR 13 RTMNU SBC Female NA 2235 745 2980 2980   

3 109 JAYESH HARIOM PARATE  31 RTMNU SBC Male NA 2142 689 2831 2831   

4 156 ASHWINI BUDHARAJ DHARMIK  123 RTMNU SBC Female NA 1845 640 2485 2485   

5 94 DIPIKA JITENDRA NIKHARE 128 RTMNU SBC Female NA 1879 573 2452 2452   

6 176 DHIRAJ HEMRAJ DALAL 153 RTMNU SBC Male NA 1781 571 2352 2352   

7 9 KALYANI DIGAMBAR ZODE 176 RTMNU SBC Female NA 1683 560 2243 2189 
Gap 

Certificate 

 

 



Ex-Service man, Service man (From RTMNU) 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
 University  Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total Index 

( Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 46 POOJA RAJU GANVIR  150 
 OU (OUT 

MH) 
SC Female 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man 

1773 629 2402 2361.5 
Not 

Eligible   

2 120 APEKSHA BAIJNATH GAIKWAD  180 RTMNU SC Female 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man 

1566 550 2116 2116   

3 137 UGAM ROHAL 185 
 OU (OUT 

MH) 

OPEN 

(General) 
Male 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man 

1388 361 1749 1722 
Not 

Eligible   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Other University in Maharashtra OU (MH) 

Migration Certificate & Eligibility Certificate is mandatory 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 

 

University  
Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to 

Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total 

Index ( 

Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 18 SHRUTI SANTOSH SHINGANE 3  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2412 831 3243 3243   

2 21 SHWEATARK PANKAJ PANDEY 6  OU (MH) EWS Male NA 2311 784 3095 3095   

3 125 JAIRAM PREMLAL BHUAARYA  10  OU (MH) 
OPEN 

(General) 
Male NA 2259 743 3002 3002   

4 74 SAYMA ANJUM SHAHZAD SAYYAD 15  OU (MH) 
OPEN 

(General) 
Female NA 2208 723 2931 2931   

5 55 SHIMA FATEMA MOHAMMAD SABIR SHAIKH 26  OU (MH) EWS Female NA 2144 721 2865 2865   

6 174 NAYAN RAMCHANDRA KARAMWAR  36  OU (MH) NT - B Male NA 2123 681 2804 2804   

7 128 TANMAYEE ANUP DHOMNE 56  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2079 635 2714 2714   

8 95 RASHMI DEVACHAND RAMTEKE  69  OU (MH) SC Female NA 2028 645 2673 2673   

9 71 HARSHA DEVRAO URKUDE 79  OU (MH) OBC Female NA 2008 634 2642 2642   

10 80 TEJASWI PRABHAKAR DHOK 86  OU (MH) ST Female NA 1980 645 2625 2625   

11 173 SAURAV VISHWANATH THAKUR  88  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1980 654 2634 2620.5 
Gap 

Certificate 

12 97 TEJAS NARESH SALOTKAR 107  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1908 656 2564 2550.5   

13 183 ADITYA PRADIP DEVGADE 119  OU (MH) OBC Male NA 1881 639 2520 2506.5   

 

 

 



Other University out of Maharashtra OU (OUT MH) 

Migration Certificate & Eligibility Certificate is mandatory 

Sr. 

No. 

Form 

No. 
Student Name 

Merit 

No. 
 University  Category Gender 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man / 

PWD  

Total 

Marks 

Sem I 

to Sem 

VI / 

2700 

Total 

Marks in 

Chemistry 

Sem I to 

Sem VI / 

900 

Total Index 

( Total 

Marks + 

Chemistry 

Marks) / 

3600 

Final 

Index 

(Total 

Index- 

13.5xNo. 

of 

attempts) 

Remark 

1 46 POOJA RAJU GANVIR  150 
 OU (OUT 

MH) 
SC Female 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man 

1773 629 2402 2361.5   

2 137 UGAM ROHAL 185 
 OU (OUT 

MH) 

OPEN 

(General) 
Male 

Ex-

Service 

man , 

Service 

man 

1388 361 1749 1722   

 

OBC 88 

SC 29 

ST 10 

EWS 4 

VJ NT A 3 

NT B 8 

NT C 0 

NT D 1 

SBC 7 

OPEN 35 

TOTAL 185 

 

Visit Institute website for notification regarding M.Sc. I (CHEMISTRY) round I counseling of admissions of 

Dated 26.07.2023 


